
S.No. Name dpcl add1 add2 add3 city PINCODE PaidSharesDividendAmount
1 VIMLA GUPTA 'IN30011811369056 A 7/8 RANA PRATAP BAGH DELHI 110007 10 50
2 VARUN GANDHI '1202060001280411 12/95 GEETA COLONY GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 30 150
3 SUBHASH YADAV 'IN30051317451932 RADISSON HOTEL NH 08 NEW DELHI DELHI 110037 50 250
4 NIRAJ NIRALA 'IN30051313109672 PROJECT 75 IHQ MOD N WING 5 WEST BLOCK IV R K PURAM NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110066 21 105
5 VIKAS CHAUDHARY . '1204720011182383 VPO MAHADEV TEH SUNDERNAGAR DISTT MANDI MANDI 174401 11 55
6 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA 'IN30155721906467 II / E/ 198 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD 201001 10 50
7 DEEPAK KUMAR MANGAL 'IN30120910126623 J - 3 / 102 PARSAVNATH PRESTIGE SECTOR - 93 A NOIDA 201301 200 1000
8 GEETA GUPTA '1203320005240252 633 S BLOCK YASHODA NAGAR KANPUR 208011 1 5
9 UMESH SRIVASTAVA 'IN30045013470903 H N 231 JHUNSI HAVELIYA POLICE STATION JHUNSI TAHSHIL PHULPUR ALLAHABAD 211019 150 750

10 RAJESH KUMAR AGARWAL '1201090009890746 228, RAJENDRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 226004 1 5
11 PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDRA 'IN30085310255371 G 4 SBI OFFICERS COLONY SECTOR D-S SITAPUR ROAD ALIGANJ LUCKNOW 226020 2 10
12 PURSHOTAM DAS CHELLANI 'IN30155720003278 CHELLANI VATIKA OPPOSITE N E R STATION NULL SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 261001 90 450
13 RAJNISH KHANDELWAL 'IN30047642416960 72 INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NUNHAI AGRA 282006 5 25
14 RAJNI AGRAWAL 'IN30133020921598 264 SCHEME 3 ALWAR ALWAR 301001 15 75
15 BAJRANG LAL YADAV '1201210100382191 23, SUNDAR VIHAR DURGA PURA, WARD NO.21 JAIPUR 302001 1 5
16 VINOD KUMAR JAKHAL 'IN30160410419892 K 4/15 LIC FLAT SEC 6 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302023 100 500
17 SHISHRAM GUGANRAM SHIVRAYAN 'IN30216410131917 34/416, PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER JAIPUR 302033 10 50
18 RAMESH CHAND GARG 'IN30177415386122 GOPAL OIL AND FLOOR MILLS GUDRI MOHALLA KUMHER BHARATPUR 321201 15 75
19 KIRTANKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI PATEL 'IN30216410374932 POST DAHISARA TA BHUJ DIST KUTCH GUJATAT KUTCH 370485 28 140
20 MADHU  ASHOK  GURNANI 'IN30034310789322 10 MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY BAHERAMPURA OPP CHRISTIAN COLONY BEHRAMPURA 380022 50 250
21 MAYURBHAI PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI '1208870099057848 MITHI VAV BAHADUR GANJ PALANPUR . BANASKANTHA 385001 2 10
22 VIJAYKUMAR LAXMANDAS BHATIA '1204470001217769 A- 8 SAMARATH SOCIETY COLLEGE ROAD NADIAD NADIAD 387001 10 50
23 PRAGNESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL '1204470000700021 RATANJINI KHADKI AT PO ODE TA DI ANAND ODE ODE 388210 20 100
24 PUSHPA P. SINGH 'IN30199110838264 1292 HOUSE, DEVPURA OPP. MAHADEV TEMPLE VASAD 388306 15 75
25 VINODBHAI BHAILALBHAI PRAJAPATI '1203350000123073 6 KRISNA NAGAR SOC 2 AT KARAMSAD TA ANAND ANAND 388325 25 125
26 AKASH PANDEY '1204720010270599 15 NANDIGRAM NO 2 SINDHWAIMATA RD PRATAPNAGAR VADODARA 390004 20 100
27 REKHABEN P MODI '1201130000298930 B - 39, YOGESHWAR NAGAR, LINK ROAD, BHARUCH 392001 11 55
28 PANKAJ GOPAL SURVE 'IN30051311199613 4/18 KHIMJI NAGRI CHAWL SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI 400013 6 30
29 ARUN L BHAGANE '1201090001844222 ASHA NAGAR KHOLI NO 63, NEAR DR VIKRAM SARABHAI BRIGE51, NEPEAN SEA ROAD, MUMBAI 400036 17 85
30 RAMANATHAN GANESH 'IN30311610034166 B - 97 OLD MULTI STOREYEDBLDG ITI CAMPUS POWAI MUMBAI 400076 5 22
31 MIHIR RAMESH MOTA 'IN30216410158024 503, AVANTI HARIDAS NAGAR BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400092 50 250
32 RAJAN CHEULKAR 'IN30216410389505 D/302 ASHOK NAGAR B L.T.ROAD VAZIRA NAKA BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400092 115 517
33 ANJANA RAJNIKANT SHAH 'IN30216410152256 C-2-5, GR FLR 01, C 2 NEW ALKANAND APPT, SEC 14, M G COMPLEX, VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 400703 5 25
34 RAMESH MANIKRAO NANDGAWLE '1204470004470627 BLDG NO 16 FLAT NO 01 SAI BABA NAGAR BOISAR 401501 4 20
35 NILESH RANJIT TRIVEDI 'IN30018310866162 C 4 7 BSES NAGAR DAHANU ROAD 401608 25 125
36 SANGAVI PRAMILLAA K 'IN30051312999945 FLAT NO 3/4 GIRIJAKRUPA HOUSING SOCIETY PAKOTHRUD PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411038 1 4
37 JAYANT PANDIT 'IN30039415895286 A/P-EXISE QUARTERS JAYSINGPUR TAL-SHIROL DIST-KOLHAPUR 416012 10 50
38 SHRADHA SANJAY KHANDARE 'IN30169610916082 AMBAR KAULKHED ROAD NEAR SHUBHAM MANGAL KARYALA BALVANT COL AKOLA 444004 2 10
39 PRAKASA RAO P V 'IN30075711162006 A-43 MINAL RESIDENCY J K ROAD GOVINDPURA BHOPAL 462023 25 125
40 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS 'IN30011811494257 C/O P K DEB NAYA PARA SONUMUDA CHHATTISGARH RAIGARH 496001 2 10
41 RAHUL KHANDELWAL '1204470006799796 4-2-815 RAMKOTE NAMPALLY HYDERABAD 500001 5 25
42 BRIJGOPAL JHAWAR 'IN30051314256467 21 3 511/3 MOOSA BOWLI ROAD HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500002 1 5
43 SANKEERTH DHANALAKOTI 'IN30223611728396 H No 13-2-782 Puranapool Hyderabad 500006 10 50
44 KALAVATI DEVI LADDA 'IN30021416247008 4-5-272/276 SULTAN BAZAR KOTI HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500012 110 550
45 VIMALA BAI JAIN '1205140000090334 4-7-1072/2 ESAMIA BAZAR . HYDERABAD 500027 1 5
46 MANJU BARMECHA '1205140000093531 H.NO.4-7-1072/2, ESAMIYA BAZAR. . HYDERABAD 500027 1 5
47 VIMALA BAI '1205450000014132 4-7-1072/2 ESAMIYA BAZAR . HYDERABAD 500027 1 5
48 SYED SANA HASAN 'IN30023910701584 3. 2. 635, KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD 500027 25 100
49 SWARANALATHA LAGISHETTY 'IN30114310920334 32/1001/1 ALLWYN COLONY KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500072 1 5
50 OMNARAYANA KHANDELWAL '1204470006688111 4-2-815 RAMKOTE HYDERABAD 500095 5 25
51 JUGAL KISHORE KHANDELWAL '1204470006703690 RAM NIVAS 13 NUMBER BASTHI YELLANDU KHAMMAM 507123 5 25
52 MASTAN SHAIK '1208160101099172 #3-26-1GANUGAPALEM STREETNEAR MASANTHANUTHALA PADUSANTHANU PRAKASAM 523225 5 20
53 P SREERAMA KRISHNA RAJU 'IN30039411995749 8-12-3/A POLICE CLUB STREET GANDHINAGAR KAKINADA 533001 20 100
54 D V K RAMESH 'IN30226910214079 NALAMBHEEMARAJU STREET, RAJAHMUNDRY 533101 25 125
55 NEELAM VENKATA SATYA MURALIDHAR 'IN30039416360127 DOOR NO 6 4 4 2 PATURU STREET PATURU COLONY WARD 18 TADEPALLIGUDEM ANDHRA PRADESH 534101 5 25
56 SANTHOSH K MATHEW 'IN30051314704280 C/48 DOS HOUSING COLONY INDIRANAG NEW LAND DOMLUR 02 STAGE BAGAR SUPER BAZAR BANGALOR KARNATAKA 560071 25 125
57 PRASAD HEGDE 'IN30021412909860 PRASAD HEGDE BRIGADE PLUMERIA LIFESTYLE F737 7TH FLOOR GATE D KANAKAPURA ROAD 122SAALU KAGGALIPURA KARNATAKA 560082 1 5
58 KOPPA SUBBA RAO ROOPA 'IN30023930013197 C/O K  S RAMESHA KARNATAKA  BANK LTD PARVATHI  TALKIES  ROAD CHANNAPATNA ,BANGALORE 571501 5 25
59 DEEPAK N S 'IN30135620399334 C/O HARINAKSHI M G,  SHIVDEEP NILAYA NAGASAMUDRA ROAD, 2 ND  CROSCHANNARAYAPATNA HASSAN  DISTRICT 573116 35 175
60 ANANTH JAGANNATH SHENOY '1201320000922723 S/O JAGANNATH SHENOY PADMANABHA KRUPA MARAVANT KUNDAPURA 576261 49 245
61 SATYAVANI B '1201060002558997 HN 53/2 WNO 10 AGADI MAREPPA COMPOUND BEH RAGHAVENDRA TALKIES BELLARY 583101 10 50
62 GANGA REDDY GOVINDA REDDY 'IN30177412581985 DOOR NO 28/13 SAI NILAYAM PATEL NAGAR BELLARY 583101 15 75
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63 SANJEEVKUMAR B NAVADAGI 'IN30051315269092 PLOT NO 73 KOTUMBRI LAYOUT SHAKTI NAGAR GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585103 75 375
64 BAGAVATHI  T 'IN30267930364502 KADALAGAM 47F 4DR RAMASAMI SALAI K K NAGAR CHENNAI 600078 100 500
65 PRAVEEN KUMAR 'IN30163760066814 6 PERUMAL KOIL GARDEN STREET FIRST LANE  FIRST FLOOR SOWCARPET CHENNAI 600079 1 5
66 JAI CHAND.M 'IN30169610327755 H NO 4 SOUTH STATION ROAD VENKATRAMAN NAGAR KORATTUR TIRUVALLUR 600080 20 100
67 KANNAN S P '1203600000969327 C/O: K SOMESWARAN F2 BLOCK 2 AKASH GANGA APARTMENTS Thangam Avenue Saibaba Nagar PKANCHIPURAM 600100 30 150
68 R SOMASUNDARAM 'IN30039415629347 41 MALAIKATTI STREET CHIDAMBARAM 608001 8 40
69 P BALAJI 'IN30051313868139 12 VENKATESAPERUMAL SOUTH STREET THIRUMALAIRAYAN PATTINAM KARAKKAL REGION PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY (UT) INDIA 609606 1 5
70 N M  KRISHNA MOORTHY 'IN30039412581690 100 MASTHAN STREET MANAPARAI NULL MANAPARAI TAMIL NADU 621306 5 25
71 P MARIAPPAN . '1205670000091821 NO.7 SOUND AMMAN KOVIL STREET PALANI 624601 6 30
72 SANNA SHERIN '1208870033002501 PLOT NO 10 DOOR NO 25 AND 26 MANAGIRI 4TH STREET KK NAGAR . MADURAI 625020 1 5
73 SANGAMESWARAN MANIKANDAN '1208870020933474 DOOR NO 621 SA NAGAR CHURCHSTREET MUTHUSAMY COLONY SELVAPURAM COIMBATOCOIMBATORE 641026 1 5
74 D SUBRAHMANYA BHAT . '1203280000354364 BEHIND GUDDE TEMPLE ADUKKATHBAIL KASARAGOD 671121 30 150
75 ABDU RAZAK K 'IN30023911793023 KAKKODI HOUSE KAKKODI P O CALICUT CALICUT 673011 89 445
76 RAJIVAN K M 'IN30023912122270 MK HAJI ORPHANAGE HOSPITAL THIRURANGADI P O CHEMMADU MALAPPURAM 676306 1 5
77 JUSTIN THOBIAS 'IN30089610461473 NELLISSERY HOUSE VATANAPALLY P O THRISSUR DT THRISSUR DT 680614 10 50
78 KUTTIKADEN ITTIKURU SEBASTIAN 'IN30039414403679 KUTTIKADEN HOUSE MAPRANAM PO MADAYIKONEM KERALA KERALA 680712 40 200
79 PARAMESWARANPILLAI KOCHURAMAKURUP 'IN30039416273887 BINUBHAVAN PADANAYARKULANGARA SOUTH KARUNAGAPPALLY KOLLAM 690518 12 60
80 JEEWAN MAL JHANWAR 'IN30045011314505 16 ROUND TANK LANE 3RD FLOOR, SEAL MANSION HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101 27 135
81 RAJESH KUMAR REKHAN 'IN30265410021532 13, Kolu Para Lane, (Salkia), Howrah 711106 5 25
82 VIKASH GOYAL '1204470003912753 C/O U GOYAL GOYAL HARDWARE STORE SEVOKE ROAD DARJILING 734001 5 25
83 HITA BRAT BAHINIPATI 'IN30039413320869 RATHA SAHI PURI PURI 752001 23 115
84 OM PRAKASH MOHAPATRA '1301440001619141 QTR NO A/170 SECTOR-4 ROURKELA 769002 4 20
85 ANU PRIYA '1208870021636309 4 74 STATION ROAD KUSHWAHA BAZAR ENGLISH WARD NO 4 LAKHISARAI LAKHISARAI LAKHISARAI 811311 4 20
86 SAHADEO PRASAD SINGH '1601010000255918 S.P SINGH HIGH SCHOOL BARHI PO BARHI DIST HAZARIBAGH 825405 4 20
87 GORAJANA V KRISHNA RAO 'IN30102220415245 H NO 1  21/36/3 RAMNARESH NAGAR HYDERNAGAR HYDERABAD 500072 668 3340
88 VENKATA SUKUMARARAO RAO '1202060000100706 D NO- 32-6-1, IST FLOOR 103 SOWBHAGYA NILAYAM MOALRAJPURAM VIJAYAWADA 520010 310 1550
89 MILIND SURESH KANETKAR 'IN30051317879733 P O BOX 23467 SHARJAH CITY SHARJAH UAE 111111 200 792
90 CLARANCE EMMATTY R 'IN30163741023576 KELLOGG BROWN AND ROOT INC 903 AL MOOSA TOWER 1 SH ZAYED ROAD DUBAI 120727 78 308
91 NARENDRA SINGH JODHA 'IN30154966027799 FLAT 217 BUILDING ZEN 3/B01 JABAL ALI DUBAI 111023 DUBAI 525 2079
92 RAM DULARI SHARMA '1301240001043311 61 SOUTH ANARKALI EXTN KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 110051 10 50
93 S C DHANWANTRI 'IN30143610315547 H NO 3 F RAM NAGAR AMBALA CANTT 133001 390 1950
94 JASWINDER SINGH . '1204980000153334 H NO- 15 MAAN NAGAR CHOPRA ESTATE JALANDHAR 144001 299 1495
95 RAHUL K BAMBHANIYA 'IN30051323565528 160 RAM NIVAS BAPUNAGAR SOCIETY JOSHIPARA JUNAGADH JUNAGADHMANGNATH ROAD JUNAGADH JUNAGADH GUJARAT 362001 1 5
96 ANAND RAJ KHANNA '1204470007463734 C-12 BIRJU APPARTMENT OPP AZAD SOCIETY AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015 50 250
97 RUTIK SHAHDEVKUMAR MEGHANI '1208870093987718 A 12 PARAS 2 BUNGLOW BOPAL BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT . AHMEDABAD 380058 10 50
98 MAUNIK ANILKUMAR MISTRY '1203320015236728 A S13 SHAYONA PART1 RC TECHNICAL ROAD GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380061 50 250
99 VIKRAMKUMAR BHAGVANDAS PATEL '1203410000445417 57, NANDAVAN BUNGLOWS, NR. KAMLAM, KOBA, GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR 382007 150 750

100 MURLIDHAR MITHALAL MAHESHWARI '1204150000624390 103, NISTHA ASHISH APPARTMENT, NEAR UMA BHAWAN, BHATAR ROAD SURAT 395007 6 30
101 PRIYAL HARDIK DESAI '1204780000177352 A/6 PRAGATI SOCIETY BEHIND NAVYUG COLLEGE NEW RANDER ROAD SURAT 395009 17 85
102 RAJ NILESHKUMAR MEHTA 'IN30307710647332 22 ASHTA VINAYAK ROW HOUSE NEAR PARSURAM UDYAN HONEY PARK ROAD ADAJAN NAVYUG CLGSURAT 395009 16 80
103 CHHOTU GANDHI 'IN30115121937348 BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B WING F YOGIC AROGYA KENDRA MUMBAI 400012 10 50
104 MAHESH S NARVEKAR '1203600000866057 A 1 GANGA DARSHAN VERSOVA ROAD VERSOVA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 400061 200 1000
105 C  V RAMAKRISHNAN 'IN30023912341029 UNITY COMPLEX BLDG NO 1 A WING FLAT  NO  55      P  G   ROAD MALAD (W)    MUMBAI 400064 20 100
106 JAYESH VASANTLAL SADHANI '1204150002399541 C1  A10 MAHAVIR NAGAR BUILDING NEAR JAIN MANDIR SHANKAR LANE MUMBAI 400067 100 500
107 SHIRISH RAGHUNATH TAWDE 'IN30220111426109 B / 004, SHREE GANESH COMPLEX BLDG RDP - 6, SECTOR NO - 3 CHARKOP, KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400067 100 500
108 DEVENDRA RAMAKANT JADHAV 'IN30051311950292 8 VISHWANANDA SOC KHANDAGALI COMPOUND KOKAN BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400078 25 112
109 ZAID RIYAZ DIMTIMKAR '1208160052208576 A/405 ABIDA MANSION GHASWALA COMKABRASTAN THANE 400612 40 200
110 BHARAT KUMAR JHA '1208160118525907 FLAT A 203 POT NO 24/25/26SAGARDEEP20KOPAR KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI 400709 40 200
111 DIGAMBAR DATTARAM BHUJBAL '1203320009260809 HOUSE NO 153 PERNEM IBRAMPUR PERNEM IBRAMPUR PERNEM PERNEM 403503 5 25
112 ARATI SAMEER JADHAV '1206420007808151 DRONAGIRI MALA DHAMANI DHAMANI Ambegaon Pune PUNE 410508 393 1965
113 ALAKNANDA RAJENDRA BHATTAD 'IN30028010213858 GANPATIL CHOWK LINI KALBHOR TAL.HAVELI DIST.PUNE 412201 165 825
114 SANTOSH JAGDISH BHATTAD 'IN30028010214002 GANPATI CHOWK LONI KALBHOR TAL- HAVELI PUNE 412201 64 320
115 AKSHAY SHRIKRUSHNA DESHMUKH '1205420001076601 BID,RASTA GALLI PATODA PATODA BEED 414204 3 15
116 SUNILDUTT BABURAO KALLOLI '1203350002134538 A 6 2 NIKAM PARK SAMBHAJI NAGAR DEVKAR PANAND KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416012 5 25
117 ARUN MADHUSUDHAN PATWARDHAN 'IN30154917653982 BLOCK 12 2ND FLOOR MANGALMURTI APARTMENT NAMASKAR MANDAL KALYAN 421301 50 250
118 USHA ARUN PATWARDHAN 'IN30154917654170 BLOCK NO 12 2ND FLOOR MANGALMURTI APT NAMASKAR M KALYAN 421301 25 125
119 YOURAJ ANIL KINHIKAR 'IN30186268360563 FLAT NO 302 C WING OMKAR PARK KALA NAGAR LANE NO 6 MHASRULDINDORI ROAD NASHIK NASHIK MNASHIK 422004 1 5
120 SAVITA AJIT GUNJAL '1203000000477786 A/P - SANGAMNER KHURD, TAL - SANGAMNER, DIST - AHMEDNAGAR, SANGAMNER 422605 20 100
121 PREETI ASHOKRAO HUMBE '1205420001076878 NEAR TULJA BHAWANI MANDIR IMAMPUR ROAD BARSHI NAKA! BEED 431122 BEED 431122 24 120
122 SANJAY JAIN 'IN30021411307082 BEHIND BHOLAJI HALWAI DAHISATH AMRAVATI 444601 50 250
123 MAYANK TIWARI '1208160144398126 C/O Jagdish Prasad Tiwari f-24 anmol resi jyarat seoni maharani laxmi bai wa Seoni SEONI 480661 20 100
124 LAKSHMANA KESA '1301240005138756 H NO 3-12-117/10 F NO 402 VISHWAM VAHAR APPARTMENT PS COLONY RAMANTHAPUR AMB HYDERABAD 500013 10 50
125 PREETI JAIN '1201090017873424 16-2-701/9 ANAND NAGAR MALAKPET HYDERABAD 500036 1 5
126 KANTA DEVI '1201090017874130 16-2-701/9 MALAKPET ANAND NAGAR HYDERABAD 500036 1 5
127 SANDA SRIVANI '1208160163722689 Kosna Ramana Kumar HNO 2229/18/2/5 FLOOR SRI SAI NAGAR COLONY MA RAMACHANDRAPURAM RamachaSANGAREDDY 502032 11 55
128 ASHA KHANDELWAL '1204470006904147 2/3/36 VARDU 2 BLAKULU 3 ILLANDU YELLANDU KHAMMAM 507001 3 15
129 TADI G VENKATA RAMA REDDY . '1208160017859834 16 23 35 6 ROAD NO 3 AYODHYA NAGAR DAIRY FARM ROAD KAKINADA KAKINADA 533001 210 1050
130 M SAMPATH . '1301440000751261 3-519 RAMAKRISHNA NAGAR 12-VEEDI RAJAHMUNDRY RURAL HUKUMPERAJAHMUNDRY 533107 59 295
131 RAJA REDDY.K.L.N 'IN30169610280512 DOOR NO. 10 - 35 GOLLALA MAMIDADA POST EAST GODAVARI DIST ANDHRA PRADESH 533344 5 25



132 SUBRAMANIYAM RAMANATHAN 'IN30154951046931 FLAT NO 32 SOUTH END APARTMENT LIC COLONY 1ST CRS JAYANAGAR 3 NEAR LAXMINARASHIMHA TEMPLBANGALORE 560011 50 250
133 CHANNEGOWDA VARSHITHA '1208160113800613 D/O CHANNEGOWDA #67 2ND MAIN ROANAGAR2ND BLOCK,B S K 1ST STAGE BENGALURU 560050 6 30
134 VEERESH BANGAREPPA JAVALI '1204310000436956 VEERAPUR OM NAGAR NEAR KARIYAMMA DEVI TEMPLE DHARWAD 580020 1 5
135 NARAYANAN RANGANATHAN '1204880000407323 S/O RANGANATHAN 231, TIRUPATTUR, CHINNARAMPATTI TAMIL NADU VELLORE 635602 2 10
136 PRATEEK AGGARWAL '1208160001844672 265 KATRA PYARE LAL CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI G P O NEW DELHI 110006 10 50
137 ASHOK KUMAR 'IN30236510015313 H.NO.-241, GROUND FLOOR BLOCK AG SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 65 325
138 RAHUL KUMAR '1208870124966785 C O BHARAT SINGH RAUTIYAPUR AURAIY RAUTIYAPUR AURAIYA UTTAR PRAD. AURAIYA 206122 15 75
139 JASWANT SINGH . '1204720040126789 S O HARI CHAND H N0 19 A GALI N0 7 SUKHBIR NAGAR KARALA DELHI 110081 200 1000
140 SAHIL SEHGAL '1208870252337460 S O RAJENDER KUMAR SEHGAL HOUSE NUPARK LONI DEHAT GHAZIABAD UTT. GHAZIABAD 201102 15 75
141 SUNIL KIZHAKKE VARIAM '1208160112068971 USHAS VADAKKE WARIAM MULAYAM THRISSUR 680751 12 60
142 REKHA SINGH '1208670000535800 W O  MUKESH SINGH  S 2 48 2 ND FLOOR 1  INDRAPURAM  I E SAHIBABAD  G GHAZIABAD   UTTAR PRADESH  20GHAZIABAD 201010 45 225
143 HEMANSHU JAIN '1208160003954471 10730/1 GALI NO-2 SUBHAS PARK NAVEEN SHAHDARA NEW DELHI 110032 328 1640
144 NEERAJ SANGAL '1208870099584448 TYPE 1 34 NCERT CAMPUS SRI AURVINDO MARG OPP QUTAB HOTEL NEW DELHI 110016 20 100
145 NEERA BHATIA '1202990004807347 HOUSE NO 276 SEC14 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121006 130 650
146 ANAMIKA GUPTA '1208160056758607 1500 /106 Talab road, Tri nagar Onkar na Near Maharaja Cloth House DELHI 110035 100 500
147 HARISH NAYAR 'IN30257410009439 N-43, PANCHSHEEL PARK, DELHI 110017 4 18
148 SANJAY GUPTA 'IN30036010916224 106 MODEL BASTI NEW DELHI DELHI 110005 160 800
149 KAMAL GUPTA 'IN30036010935983 106 NEW MODEL BASTI RANI JHANSI ROAD DELHI DELHI 110006 160 800
150 MEENU SACHDEVA 'IN30317320213039 DEUTSCHE BANK AG SECURITIES SERVICE 4th FLOOR BLOCK B1 NIRLON KNOWPARK WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAGOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063 222 1110
151 RENU KISHORE THAKUREL '1202990004642893 F 2/17 F BLOCK PKT 2 ROHINI SECTOR 15 NEW DELHI 110085 5 25
152 PRABHU NARAYAN ROY 'IN30154915362626 159 CO OPERATIVE COLONY BOKARO STEEL CITY 827001 100 500
153 GURU RAJA CHOWDARY SOMPALLI '1208160015804422 10/465 KALLURU RS ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR 515774 13 65
154 UNICON FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30096610526254 69 2ND FLOOR REGAL BUILDING CONNAUGHT PLACE NEW DELHI 110001 92 414
155 ASTHA GUPTA '1208160079461811 31/Aroom no -33 old ambalal chawlworli near P N B bank worli MUMBAI 400018 1 5
156 KUSUM KAPILA 'IN30021426741564 149,  GOLF LINKS LODI ROAD H.O SOUTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 110003 200 1000
157 SHIVAM CHATURVEDI '1208160116049699 L C 132 AAM KI BAGIYA A D A COLONY NAUTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211008 30 150
158 KALA SAI VENKATA VIVEKANAND '1208160028732414 36 - C UV- Block West Delhi NORTH WEST DELHI 110088 10 50
159 DHARAMRAJ . '1208870022091151 SO RAMNIWAS HOUSE NO170 RETHOJ169 GURGAON  HARYANA . GURGAON 122102 3 15
160 ANOOP  SINGH 'IN30023980019529 S/O MAJOR SINGH PATRAWAT,.,.,JHEEL ARA RURAL, SEWAR BHARATPUR 321303 50 250
161 KONDA VINAY KUMAR '1208870016557859 VIDYASAGAR 1 3 159 KRISHNAGAR KARIM NAGAR . KARIMNAGAR 505327 13 65
162 SARVESH MANGLA '1208160055022572 , RZ-234, ROSHAN GARDEN, NEAR POWERPOST OFFICE- NAJAFGARH WEST DELHI 110043 58 290
163 VENKATESAN SANTHASEELAN '1204880000506067 S/O: VENGATESAN, 14/69, BAZAAR STREERANIPET, RANIPETTAI, WALLAJAH, VELLORE 632401 15 75
164 DINESH M MUNJANI 'IN30021437978298 165 PARVATI BHUVAN BLDG 1ST FLOOR ROM NO.7 DR.M.G MAHIMTURA MAMBHARWADA LANE GIRGAONS.OMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400004 5 25
165 POTHARLANKA  KISHORE 'IN30021447447548 P Kishore H no 23 2nd main 1st cross GuniAgraharaKarnataka Sangoli Rayna Circle Guniagrahara Karnataka 560089 54 270
166 TARA DEVI JHAWAR 'IN30021426797816 NO 21-3-511/4  CHELAPURA HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500002 1 5
167 JITENDER . '1204720030922740 HNO 380 DUBALDHAN BIDHAN 130 JHAJJAR HARYANA JHAJJAR 124202 2 10
168 MAMTA 'IN30612210297306 V P O JAHAZGARH DIST JHAJJAR JHAJJAR 124103 19 95
169 HRUTIKA ASHOK SHEDEKAR 'IN30051392348825 ROOM NO 9 ANAND CHAWL SAMBHAJI NWESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY RD V EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI NR SAIBAMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400099 5 25
170 SANDEEP KUMAR '1208160105528548 S/OSatish Kumar 648 bada pana Kungar ( BHIWANI 127041 12 60
171 USHA RANI '1203320126968829 W/O RAJEEV KUMAR PATIALA PATIALA 140602 10 50
172 ISHAN GOYAL '1208160076059350 H NO 774 W NO 10 CIVIL LINES MOGA 142001 25 125
173 SUNIL MAHENDRU '1203320030986801 HOUSE. NUMBER. 39, PHASE- 2, KUKAR PIND, NEW DEFENCE COLONY, JALANDHAR JALANDHAR 144024 10 50
174 TANMAY JAIN '1208180125923591 S O SUBHASH JAIN H NO 5363 PUNJABI MOHALLA GARG HOSPITA AMBALA 133001 85 425
175 VISHWASKUMAR SHANKARBHAI RAJPUT '1208160104016285 s/o Shankarbhai Chaturbhai Rajput 201 S Shrushti Parandwadi Road Chaurai Residency Somatane PUNE 410506 1 5
176 ANANT VIR JAIN '1208160116613264 R 201BLOCK R VVIP ADDRESSES RAJNAGANagar Extension GHAZIABAD 201017 1 5
177 AMIT JAIPRAKASH BANSAL '1208160122990204 Flat No303 Building B2 Vishrantwadi MahPUNE CITY PUNE 411015 9 45
178 TARWINDER KAUR . '1203230005378666 HOUSE NUMBER- 2653 PHASE 11 SECTOR 65 CHANDIGARH 160062 79 395
179 SHIKHA KOHLI '1208870169583062 C O CHIRAG SAHNI 2746 SECTOR 15 PANCPANCHKULA HARYANA . PANCHKULA 134113 12 60
180 SUMAN LATA '1204720018833612 W O KEWAL KRISHAN VILLAGE TATEHRA POST OFFICE OEL TEH AMB OYAL 1 UNA OEL UNA 177206 18 90
181 ARUN KUMAR '1208160049773931 C/OSita Ram VILL SUGAL PO DANDWIN T BIJHARI HAMIRPUR(HP) 176040 40 200
182 ANANT  GOEL 'IN30302832112890 1 16,VASANT VIHAR ENCLAVE ,DEHRADUN ,DEHRADUN ,UTTARAK,DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND,INDIA 248001 63 315
183 BEENA GUPTA '1208160062868727 775, WARD 29 humayunpur Uttari WARDnear barat homeo hall GORAKHPUR 273015 20 100
184 AYUSH PATEL '1208160100880401 S O DIGVIJAY SINGH DEVARI NAI BAJAR SONBHADRA 231216 251 1255
185 ADITYA RAI '1208160133920442 S/O Ratan Kumar Rai N14/120 R-6 ASHUTCOLONY SARAINANDAN Chhitupur VARANASI 221010 29 145
186 MEGHNA GUPTA '1208870056471086 S O VIKAS CHANDRA GUPTA BABU SUNDER LAL KOTHI NAGHETA ROAD HARDOI HARDOI UTTAR HARDOI 241001 10 50
187 DEEPAK BOTHRA '1208870004320225 SO ABHAY KUMAR BOTHRA BOTHRA CHOWKI NEW LINE GANGASHAHAR. BIKANER 334401 30 150
188 SRI GOPAL RATHI 'IN30177420622530 BL- B, 3RD FR FL-3E 46B MATHESHWARTOLA ROAD VTC GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD KOLKATA 700046 7 35
189 BIPINKUMAR VASHRAM PADSUMBIYA '1208160127169273 Nani Vavdi Nani Vavdi MORBI 363641 1 5
190 SNEH PRABHA GOEL 'IN30327010175369 483/6 SCHEME NO 7 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT 250004 9 45
191 SUNNY VERMA '1208340015194856 S/O Amar Nath Verma   URDU BAZAR GorGorakhpur BASANTPURKASH, PURAUttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR 273005 200 1000
192 RAHUL GOND '1208870132551371 S O LAL BAHADUR GOND VILL KOILARI BUKOILARI BUJURG AZAMGARH AZAM. AZAMGARH 276001 2 10
193 ANJALI VALECHA '1203600006971639 D/O MAHENDRA SINGH VALECHA, 43, KR JEONI MANDI, BELAN GANJ, BELAN AGRA,UTTAR PRADESH,282004 AGRA 282004 7 35
194 HARSH GUPTA '1208160020737271 44 HUNDA WALA BAG FIROZABAD 283203 3 15
195 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA '1201770100981676 DHANI RAMCHANDRAKALI BHANPUR KALAN JAMWA RAMGARH JAIPUR 302028 5 25
196 BHAWNANI JUHI '1204470026479664 5 CHH 16 HSG BOARD NAHARI KA NAKA JAIPUR 302016 90 450
197 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI '1203320099401578 SHIV KUNDA KI TALAI NATATA ROAD, RAMUKA KI DHANI NANGALSOOSAWATAN JAIPUR 302028 6 30
198 NARSHI MEENA '1208870137696544 S O SUSYA RAM MEENA BALETA BALETA ARAJASTHAN . ALWAR 301406 11 55
199 SONU KUMAR KHATRI '1203320019314316 WARD NO 24 KHARI NALA JAGDISH COLONY HINDAUN KARAULI 322230 5 25
200 SURESH KUMAR JHAMTANI 'IN30039416138857 2 JOSHI COLONY BRAHMPURI JAIPUR 302001 12 60



201 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA '1208160072606219 1 - AGARSEN NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR TO JAIPUR 302015 120 600
202 GAURAV SINGH GOSAIN '1601430104770148 1178   BLOCK NO 20   RANGOLI GARDENS     VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302021 200 1000
203 ISTIKAR HUSSAIN ANSARI '1208530001009702 255 RAJIV NAGAR BIHARI TILA LANKAPURI SHASTRI N JAIPUR 302016 JAIPUR 302016 200 1000
204 SANDEEP KRISHNA KANTAMANI '1208940001625683 13 13 10 KANTAMANI COMPLEXWEST GODAVAR INEAR SYNDICATE BANK WEST GODAVARI 534350 1 5
205 PRANAV VAPRANI '1203320022673481 171 G BLOCK MAKARWALI ROAD NEAR BHAKTI DHAM VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER 305001 40 200
206 MAHENDRA RAM RAAD . . '1208870322734096 S O GENA RAM RAR BHOPALGARH SE GO NO 011 RAJLANI RAJLANI BHOPALGJODHPUR RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342901 30 150
207 GAURAV BAREGAMA '1208160136165749 S/O Late Balu Ram Baregama 75 kapasan Kapasan Kapasan CHITTORGARH 312202 30 150
208 PALLAVI JAIN '1208160133630743 D/O Subhash Jain ward no 08 dahod roadpas barodia BANSWARA 327604 10 50
209 TIRUPAT MEHTA 'IN30327010916216 OFFICE 1204 SS 13203 345 SH ZAYED ROAD PO BOX 214961 DUBAI DUBAI UAE 214961 10 39
210 PANKAJ KUMAR NAGAR '1208160145325375 S/O Khoob Chand Nagar ward no 7 chahajaswant nagar Bharatpur Bharatpur BHARATPUR 321001 14 70
211 PEETAM SINGH '1208870000731771 S O KHACHERA SINGH VILLAGE GHADI LAKHAN BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR 321202 2 10
212 MANGI LAL '1208870124233117 S O RAM PAL WARD N 15 AATR ROAD GA LAKHERI BUNDI RAJASTHAN . BUNDI 323603 100 500
213 ADITI AGRAWAL '1208180028237891 B-66 RIICO Colony ABU ROAD . SIROHI 307026 20 100
214 HIMANSHU CHEETA '1208880000640968 S/O RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA SHREE RJHALAWAR ROAD, KHANPUR JHALAWAR 326038 15 75
215 SURESH KUMAR DHOLPURIA '1203320047057074 WARD NO. 18 BISAU BIRMI BIRMI JHUNJHUNU 331027 2 10
216 MOOLA RAM '1208160117654851 S/O NATHU RAM VILLAGE- KARANG KARAFATEHPU SIKAR KARANGA BADA RA SIKAR 332301 60 300
217 URMILA SAINI '1208870073821134 GAAV JATALA VILLAGE TEHNEEMKATHANA . SIKAR 332711 1 5
218 RAKESH KUMAR GURJAR '1208160165434160 S/O Birbal Gurjar ward no 04 nirbano ki ddevipura nawalgarh ambedkar naga JHUJHUNU 333042 3 15
219 SANGEETA BENIWAL '1208160121937826 C/O OM PRAKASH TEH-LAXMANGARH GRSwami Ki Dhani SIKAR 332401 11 55
220 SHUBHAM  GUPTA 'IN30611461315041 HAMALON KE GHATI RAM DEV JI KI GHATI BADA BAZAR BIKANER RAJASTHAN BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001 4 20
221 PRAMA RAM SUTHAR '1208160121253833 S/O BHANWAR LAL SUTHAR SUTHARO KAmandir Nokhagaon BIKANER 334803 10 50
222 MURLI FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED '1201770101007345 BIKANER ROAD INDUSTRIAL AREA NOKHA NOKHA 334803 200 900
223 ANUSHIV RAJPOOT '1208160060591683 S/O Shiv Kumar Rajpoot A 49 Ansal Palm Court JHANSI 284001 12 60
224 SHALINI SHARMA '1208160055972282 B-32,nand puri colony, 22 godam hawa sa JAIPUR 302019 17 85
225 NAVNEET SINGH '1204720021301983 32 TONI KE MAKAN KE KARM SINGH KE MAKAN TAK WARD NO 10 SANGRIA TH SANGRIA DIST HANUMANGARH 335063 4 20
226 JAGDISH KUMAR '1208870070197573 H NO40 3RD BLOCK WNO11 PURANI ABADI . SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 3 15
227 SUDHIR   KASHYAP 'IN30133040629737 HOUSE NO 01 DAU KI DHANISHIV LAL MAHUR NAGAR JODHPUR Jodhpur 342008 14 70
228 DINESH PRAJAPAT '1208870139012751 C O PARAS PRAJAPAT LUNIYA COLONY KUROAD SIDDHI VINAYAK MEDICAL A PEEPALIYA KALAN RAIPUR PIPLIYAPALI 306307 1 5
229 TANUJA KHATRI '1208160161029216 C/O Harish Khatri 14-B Subhash NagarPal Opposite White House Nandanwan JODHPUR 342008 5 25
230 MANISH JEENGAR '1208160020675141 MALWADA TEH RANIWARA DIST-JALORE JALORE 343039 3 15
231 LABH CHAND JEENGAR '1208160082836491 NAGESHWAR GALI JEENGAR MOHALLA MRAJASTHAN JALOR 343039 12 60
232 GITABEN VALJIBHAI VIKANI '1204720013236074 FLAT NO 202 SAMAY 2 APPARTMENT DEEPVAN PARK NANA MAVA ROAD RAJKOT 360005 15 75
233 PRAVINBHAI H GINOYA 'IN30220110641953 KOTHARIYA ROAD SARDAR V. SOCIETY STREET 1/B BEHIND BABARIYA COL NEAR NEHRUNAGAR MAIN 80FT RRAJKOT 360002 13 65
234 CHAPPIDI SREEDHAR REDDY '1208870010484689 FL NO B5803 KUMAR PARK INFINIA S 214 BHEKARAI NAGAR PHURSUNGI PUNE 412308 31 155
235 VISHAL KISHORBHAI PARMAR 'IN30186265122599 RAGHAV JODIYA GATE KUMBHARR STREET 2 DHROL JAMNAGAR 361210 20 100
236 ABHAY THACKER '1208180001138210 DEVI KRUPA PLOT 145 Ward 7/B Gurukul GANDHIDHAM, GANDHIDHAM GANDHIDHAM 370201 2 10
237 USHA JITENDRAKUMAR MODI 'IN30226911671928 12 Shri Tejendra Park Society Naranpura Opp Mirambika School Ahmedabad Ahmedabad Gujarat 380013 1 5
238 MOHANA ASHOK APTE '1207020000743256 B11 JINESHWAR NAGAR PARK-1 NR KANTI PARK SOCIETY GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD 380061 25 125
239 TIRTH YOGESHKUMAR BHATT '1208180007125611 669, NAIWADO, NAIWADO,MAHADEV VALO KHANCHO,RAIPUR AHMEDABCITY,AHMEDABAD G P,AHMEDAB AHMEDABAD 380001 90 450
240 TUSHAR MANHARLAL SHAH '1208160138983251 S/O MANHARLAL A-902 STATUS TOWER DTHALTEJ OPP DOORDARSHAN KENDCITY AHMEDABAD 380054 1 5
241 SHWETA PANKAJ SHAH 'IN30186270430786 OPP PRITAMNAGAR AKHADA PALDI 202 DEVANSH FLATS AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 57 285
242 NIKHIL KUMAR '1208870149905707 C O CHANDER PAL HOUSE NO 307 GHAM HARYANA . GURGAON 122102 4 20
243 PRITESH KANTILAL PATEL 'IN30148511180653 SANKAR NIVAS VADODARA ROAD HALOL,DIST-PANCHMAHAL HALOL (GUJARAT) 389350 9 45
244 AMIT B. GANDHI 'IN30199110995004 409, KACHHIYA POLE OPP. SAGAR TALKIES RAOPURA VADODARA 390001 10 50
245 PRITESHKUMAR DILIPBHAI PATEL . '1208870275400601 C O DILIPBHAI 100 TULSIVAN ROW HOUS PARK SOCIETY JAHANGIRABAD SURRANDER SURAT GUJARAT SURAT 395005 1 5
246 AYUSHI PAWAN AGRAWAL 'IN30429517307655 3080 3081 3RD FLOOR ANUPAM TEXTILE KT NR RAGHUKUL MKT RING RD SURAT GUJARAT 395002 7 35
247 PANCHATCHARAM PRASHANTH '1208870100855889 S O R PANCHATCHARAM 18 9TH MAIN 1ST RIGHT NATARAJA LAYOUT 2ND CROSS J P NAGAR BENGALURU 560078 7 35
248 VIKRAMKUMAR CHETANBHAI RAJPUROHIT '1208160034435369 947 amalsad amalsad saribujrang NAVSARI 396310 56 280
249 SHASHANK SISTLA '1208870052122525 GHAGHRA 06 ANUSHAKTI NAGAR . . MUMBAI 400094 1 5
250 BILAS KUMAR LIKHITKAR 'IN30023911015183 704  A , DIVYA STUTI FILM CITY ROAD GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI 400063 10 50
251 MUKUND MANOHAR JOSHI 'IN30226911776357 FLAT NO B-504, 5TH FLOOR, DISHA APT, SHIMPOLI CHIKUWADI, BORIVALI WEST, MUMBAI 400092 20 100
252 DHONDU DHAKATU AMBEKAR '1203500000340295 ANTHONY GONSALVES CHAWL, C G ROAD, CHAKALA, ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI 400095 1 5
253 HARSHA . '1203320101099183 ROOM NO-19, 4 TH FLOOR, 186/188, SAIFI SHIFA KHANA BORA BAZAR STREET, NEAR JAIN MUMBAI 400001 22 110
254 HARSH SANDIP KOTHARI '1208870143793754 A 19 TAGORE PARK S V ROAD OPP AXIS B WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA . MUMBAI 400064 40 200
255 LOVELY LOHITH '1204720000133599 FLAT NO 39/403 SEA WOODS ESTATES PALM BEACH ROAD NERUL NAVI MUMBAI 400706 10 50
256 DEEPAK RAMJI PAL 'IN30177418452760 ROOM NO 412 PRAJAPUR PADA ADHIVASI VERAVALI NEAR PETROL PUMP ANDHERI EAST CHAKALA MMUMBAI 400093 10 50
257 DILIP TUKARAM NIKAM 'IN30023915260974 ROW HOUSE H/10 KALYAN SHIL ROAD, NEAR  CHANDRESH VILLA LODHA HEVEN DOMBIVLI (E) THANE 421204 25 125
258 CHITTUR EASHWAR VENKATESWARAN 'IN30023912690556 1/30, S V P NAGAR NO 1 SION MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 19 95
259 PUNITA PRAKASH SAHASRABUDDHE 'IN30051311506250 C/26 NEW VINAY SOCIETY MANIPADA OPP UNIVERSITY CAMPUS KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400098 5 25
260 RAJENDRA CHHAGANLAL BALOTA . '1201090009459349 FLAT NO 1505 15TH FLOOR SUMER TOWER NO 1 108 SHETH MOTISHA LN MAZGAON MUMBAI 400010 125 625
261 SWAPNIL B DABHOLAKAR '1204470007181311 T/6/R NO 102 1ST FLOOR CAMP NO 1 PRATIKSHA NAGAR SIOKOLIWADA MUMBAI 400022 9 45
262 NISHIT AMBALAL PATEL '1201120000255711 603 MUNISURAT JN., OF MATHURADAS B DESAI ROAD, OPP. PNB BANK, KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI 400067 50 250
263 SAIMA ATIQUR REHMAN KHAN . '1203230005418706 1-A/202. GULAB PARK  NEAR DARU L FALAH MASJID  AMRUT NAGAR. KAUSA  Thane THANE 400612 4 20
264 MANDAKINI SURYAKANT KAMBLE 'IN30051383197478 MUKTAI RESDENCY B WING 504 TILAK NAGAR NDR 21 AMAR MAHAL CHEMBUR AMAR MMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400089 1 5
265 JAYA SHAIKH 'IN30051312563626 B/4 MALAD GANGA CHS LTD MITH CHOWKI LINK ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 5 25
266 SAURABH MEHROTRA 'IN30260310241564 24 BHOJWANI MANSION MARATHA ROAD MUMBAI CENTRAL MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA 400008 2 10
267 DIGAMBAR SHANKAR KAMAT '1201060000366264 B 23/204 ANAND NAGAR, C S ROAD DAHISAR (E) MUMBAI 400068 9 45
268 RASHMI DHIMANT KAPADIA . '1201090009875546 C/812-813,RAJ GARDEN, OPP PANCHSHEEL GARDEN, MAHAVIR NAGAR MUMBAI 400067 174 870
269 SUNIL NANDA SALA '1208160098115793 S/O Nanda Salabldg no17,room no310,sh chs tunga gaon powai bldg no17,ro shanti chs tunga gaon powai MMRMUMBAI 400072 3 15



270 SAURABH SHARMA 'IN30021421903648 S/O ARUN SHARMA 8A,  9,  SECTOR-4 BHILAI BHILAI 1 DURG BHILAI 1 CHHATTISGARH DURG CHHATTISGARH 490001 15 75
271 DEEPAK GANPAT CHAVAN '1203600000571096 5/362 SHIVAJI NGR TEEN DONGRI M G RD GOREGAON WEST NR AZAD MAIDAN SANE GURUJI NMUMBAI 400062 46 230
272 VIMAL LAXMAN MESTRY 'IN30075710454285 A/9 BOBBY SHOPPING CENTRE M G ROAD DAHANUKAR WADI KANDIVILI WEMUMBAI 400067 7 28
273 KOMAL CHIRAG PARMAR 'IN30216460138480 C 801 802 GUNDECHA GARDEN DATTARAM KHAMKAR MARG OPP GANESH CINEMA LALBAUG 400012 100 500
274 NISHANT MISRA 'IN30051313195798 FLAT NO 701 TRIKUTTA TOWERS A WING SUNCITY COMPLEX POWAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400076 50 250
275 NITISH ULHAS GAITONDE 'IN30429515133287 4 OBEROI BLOCKS BHARDAWADI ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI 400058 21 105
276 JAVED AKHTAR ANSARI '1208160023697356 99GAFOOR MANZIL 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO20 GANESH HARI PARUNNEAR BYCULLA STATION MUMBAI 400011 16 80
277 SHASHANK SADANAND MOOLYA '1208250005956403 C-4 601 SHANTIVIHAR OPP P. G VORA HIGH SCHOOL STATION ROA MIRA ROAD EWAST MIRA BHAYANTHANE 401107 2 10
278 INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED 'IN30302856563347 GROUND FLOOR 88 C DGP HOUSE OLD PRABHADEVI ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025 5 22
279 SANGEETA S RANE 'IN30051321602487 703 ASHAPURA REGALIA PLOT NO 35 OPP TULSI HEIGHTS KAMOTHE SEC 21 KALAMBOLI NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 410218 2 10
280 SANTOSH  RAJ 'IN30302875101390 RASHID ALI HAMAD BUHALEEBA FLAT 314232 28A AL GHUSAIS ROAD PO BOXPREMISE NO 232039810 DUBAI,UAE 17283 102 403
281 PRADEEP GORAKH '1208870110517889 S O KANHAIYA LAL GORAKH 26 WARD NOMOHALLA KAMLA GANJ SHIVPURI SPRADESH SHIVPURI 473551 3 15
282 SANGMESH CHANDRASHEKAR TALIKOTI '1209550000183972 SHIVSHAKTI WELFARE SOCIETY,KANYAPA MUMBAI 400063 1 5
283 VIKAS TIWARI 'IN30226912744218 105 E, SURAJ COMPLEX, PLOT NO.2 AND 21, SECTOR-36, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 410209 24 120
284 ABDULMUHSIN SUHNI 'IN30362210010712 KARAAGAC MAH.TOM.CAD. ASILKENT SITESI NO.22 Z IC KAPI NO. Z, ADDRESS NO.16921ARSUZ, HATAY, TURKEY 111111 200 792
285 MOHAMMED IMRAN KHAN 'IN30154938998186 POST BOX 2621 ABU DHABI UAE ABU DHABI UAE 3 11
286 SURESH DOOA '1203320007573803 AHMED SALAR BLDG ROOM NO 85 MOHAN NAGAR DADAR HINDMATA MUMBAI 400014 20 100
287 SUMIT NATTHU BHARTI '1302340000515044 ROOM NO.10, TARSINGH CHAWL QUARRY ROAD BEHIND MANGATRAM PETROL PUBHANDUP (W) MUMBAI 400078 5 25
288 VISHAL SAJJAN SHARMA 'IN30186266193347 D 53 1148 ANUPAM CHSVEERA DESAI ROADNEAR ICIC BANK ANDH MUMBAI 400053 100 500
289 AVINASH BHANUDAS THOMBARE 'IN30021432900885 168 SHIRAVALI ROAD CHINCHAVALI CHINCHAVALI TARF TALOJE MAHARASHTRA 410208 1 5
290 RANBIR SINGH '1208160070980120 VPO MOTLA KALAN MAHENDRAGARH 123411 35 175
291 POONAM SUNIL KUMAR YADAV . '1209290001921887 W/O SUNIL KUMAR YADAV, C/O OMPRAKASH YADAV, H. NO. -2VPO- MUSEPUR (105) MAHENDRAGARH 123401 30 150
292 ROHIT KUMAR MALIK '1208180111765661 C 207, TOWER C, AJNARA INTEGRITY RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION GHAZIABAD 201017 15 75
293 VAIBHAV KISHORE PARIKH 'IN30021421097879 3/52,  B WING,  BHARAT MAHAL PATAN JAIN MANDAL MARG NEAR MARIN FLYOVER 86 MARINE DRIVE MUMMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400002 50 250
294 SACHIN LAXMAN DHADVE 'IN30311610285577 SHIVSHANKAR NAGAR ROOM NO F N G 1 7 7 S P ROAD VADALA EAST MUMBAI 400037 5 25
295 ASHUTOSH NARAYAN PURI '1208340014642451 Gowardhan Vihar Kandali Amravati Maharashtra AMRAVATI 444805 10 50
296 SAURABH SHANKAR 'IN30216410390462 202 GOLDEN TOWER OFF CST ROAD KALINA KALINA UNIVERSITY MUMBAI 400098 75 375
297 DARSHAN DHANPATI LODAYA '1203600000549904 B 5 AMARJYOTI APARTMENT GULMOHAR ROAD SION CHUNABH NEAR CANARA RESTORANT MUMBAI 400022 13 52
298 JAY R KESWANI 'IN30355910017751 501, Pinnacle Dreams B 20, V L Mehta Road Opposite Jalsa Bunglow, Juhu Mumbai 400049 11111 43999
299 ALFRED E MCCARTHY 'IN30051385624490 B 240/F3 BELLA VISTA RAM NAGAR RAM NAGAR MANDIR BETIM REIS MBARDEZ BETIM BETIM NORTH GOA GOA 403101 10 50
300 KETAN UDDHAV BHAT '1203760001580348 S NO 56/13/7 JAI VIHAR APARTMENT FLANEAR JAI VIHAR APARTMENT WAD PUNE 411014 1 5
301 KETAN PANCHAXARI SWAMI '1208160094944450 Flat no. 703, A Wing, Sai Velocity phase 2 Patil Nagar Road, Datta Mandir choRyan International School Pune CiPUNE 411021 1 5
302 SUNIL MAHADEV NANEKAR '1203320025995777 170 DNYANESHWAR COLONY GEETA BHAVAN AKURDI ROAD NEAR SHITALADEVI MANDIR AKURDI PUPUNE 411035 10 50
303 SHIVRAJ MALLIKARJUN TALIKOTI '1208870147886737 S O MALLIKARJUN TALIKOTI KATRAJ KONDVISHV GYM KATRAJ PUNE MAHARA. PUNE 411046 5 25
304 ABHINAV PAJNOO '1208160004055546 HOUSE NO 55 LANE NUMBER 5 SJALIMAR GARDEN JAMMU 180002 4 20
305 ROHIT TARUN DABI '1208160022411713 HOUSE NO:57 BHIVAPURKAR LANE NEAR JAIN MADIR,BHAJI BAZAR AM AMRAVATI 444601 10 50
306 GANESH RAMKRISHNA KADAM '1206690000567294 JUNEGAON, GRAM SANJA, TEHSIL USMANABAD OSMANABAD 413501 20 100
307 KALINDI SUD '1208180108798965 D O SUMEET SUD, ADHUNIK VIHAR, V P O MAMUN TEH PATHANKOT, MAMUN, GURDASP GURDASPUR 145001 1 5
308 MAMTA VIJAY DOLAS '1203320069221820 NEAR BHARTI VIDHYAPITH 19, X SOLAPUR NAGAR VIJAPUR ROAD, SOLAPUR SOLAPUR SOLAPUR 413004 250 1250
309 DIPAK GULAB AUTE '1208160098295653 At.Nanda po.Rui Nalkol At.Nanda po.Rui NAt.Nanda po.Rui Nalkol At.Nanda p BEED 414203 1 5
310 NITA GORAKHNATH JADHAV '1208160023530080 409 NEAR MALEWASTI GIRVI PHALTAN SATARA 415523 27 135
311 ABHIJEET NARAYAN DANDEKAR 'IN30177417254272 GOVIND BHAVAN  70 A HIGH SCHOOL ROAD SANGLI 416416 4 20
312 BINDIYA GOPAL SHARMA '1208180013168068 PLOT NO 17 JAWAHAR NAGARLOHARA YAVATMAL 445001 16 80
313 AVINASH UTTAMRAO NERKAR '1208160144523638 60 a yashwant nagar sakri road gurukul v shejari Dhule DHULE 424001 2 10
314 TEJAS ASHOKRAO THOMBARE '1208870156833721 AT POST TALNI TQ SILLOD TALNI AURANGMAHARASHTRA . AURANGABAD 431113 10 50
315 MANOJ HIMMATSINGH BAMNANAT '1208160090588248 Nihalsingwadi Nihalsingwadi AURANGABAD 431121 1 5
316 SYED ZISHAN SYED MASOOD ALANDIKAR 'IN30611440258017 ALANDI TALUKA BILOLI ALANDI NANDED PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA 431505 14 70
317 SHITAL KAILAS KHASBHAGE '1208160062876088 AMBEKAR NAGARTARODA NAKA NANDED 431605 30 150
318 VASANTI MANOHAR PANDIT '1208160071225676 D/O Manoharrao Pandit near hydrabad b PARBHANI 431720 98 490
319 JEETENDRA DWARKADAS LAHOTI '1208160099362877 House M24shagun citykauthananded ShaKautha Yashosai hospital Nanded N NANDED 431601 2 10
320 OMPRAKASH MANDANLAL LADDHA 'IN30051314619675 21 UDAY SHILP NGR RTO ROAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431001 5 25
321 BEEJ SHEETAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED 'IN30290240840213 BEJO SHEETAL CORNER MANTHA ROAD JALNA 431203 50 225
322 KAJOL SHAMRAO BARAPATRE '1203320046065128 PLOT.NO.5,ATULESH SOCIETY NEAR CHUNGI NAKA NARHARI NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR BHANDARA 440009 8 40
323 ABHINAV J MUKHERJEE '1203320067263961 PLOT NO. 4 VISWA SADAN NEAR HB ESTATE SHIV MANDIR, SONEGAON NAGPUR NAGPUR 440025 40 200
324 VISHNUKANT CHAMPALAL JAJU HUF '1201060004563351 SHYAMDHAM APARTMENT FLAT NO 104 AMBEDKAR CHOWK NAGPUR NAGPUR 440008 120 540
325 AMOL ASHOK MISHRA 'IN30302826339975 ASHOK MISHRA, HEAD POST OFF,, CIVIL LINE,, NAGPUR RD,, CHANDRAPUR,,CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 442401 1 5
326 SANJAY JAIKUMAR ALSET '1204720018245367 AKOLI ROAD PLOT NO 25 NITYANAND CO SAI NAGAR AMRAVATI 444607 4 20
327 ASHISH BRUJKISHOR SHARMA '1208160013093321 FL-3 VISHAL APT RAGHUVIR NAGAR BORBANKLESHWAR NARMADA 393001 35 175
328 MOHAN SALVI . . '1208870325052793 C O KAILASH SALVI 375 LOKNAYAK NAGA INDORE INDORE CITY 2 INDORE MA. INDORE 452002 44 220
329 MAYANK JAIN '1203320102987325 S/O KALASH CHAND JAIN WAD 15, MATHONE, NAYA BAZAR MALTHORMANTHOUN, MATHONE SAGAR SAGAR 470441 1 5
330 SANGEETA BHATT . '1204720043332708 D O SUBHASH BHATT 131 A CHETAN NAGAR 131 A CHETAR KHAJRANA INDORE 452016 100 500
331 SALONI PATIDAR '1208160026038797 23 sai kripa colony indore rau INDORE 453331 10 50
332 MEENAL SANKALP RAOUT 'IN30045011812032 12/1-E SOUTH TUKOGANJ INDORE MADHYA PARDESH 452003 14 70
333 KUL VAIBHAV SHARMA '1208870140104798 S O RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA D 44 MOVIHAR NEW SANGANER ROAD SOD RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302019 40 200
334 SAKSHI . '1208160077775459 H No-21-B/22 ABairagarh Gayatri colony Bairagarh Bairagarh BHOPAL 462030 12 60
335 SAMARTH SHRIVASTAVA '1203320021257686 BAWADIA KALAN, H.NO.  84 MIG B VIDHYA NAGAR HOSHANGABAD ROOPP. WATER TANK, BHOPAL BHOPAL 462026 19 95
336 SHIVAM PANDEY '1203320045677108 C O MADHO PRASAD PANDEY MIG 1 05 RAJPURA BIDA COLONY PHASE 1 VARANASI 221401 5 25
337 NILESH PRABHAKAR AMBHORE '1203320023414680 BRAMHAPURI BULDANA KINHOLA BULDHANA BULDHANA 443001 10 50
338 CHAMBHARANI 'IN30051385730344 B 14 GOVINDPURI UNIVERSITY ROAD GWALIOR GIRD GWALIOR R K PURI GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011 80 400



339 RAJU KUMAR '1208160064212259 SSQ-370/H AIR FORCE VIMAN NAGAR PUNE 411014 30 150
340 SURBHI AGRAWAL '1208870156305309 C O SURBHI AGRAWAL 286 DAYANAND SANAPIER TOWN AKHILALAY APARTMJABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482001 4 20
341 YASH DUGGAD '1208160059760380 rishabh traders behind old post office Gu RAIPUR 492001 20 100
342 AVINASH AGRAWAL '1208250005102607 WARD NO 14 BAZAR PARA BAZARPARA BARBASPUR KORIYA CHHATTISGARH KORIYA 497335 1 5
343 NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA '1208870081442923 SHIVPURIBWARD NO36  GANGAPUR CITY GANGAPUR . SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 25 125
344 GODASHALA NARSIMHA JANARDHAN RAO 'IN30039411475486 NO 5 9 510 NEAR ARYA SAMAJ GUNFOUNDRY HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500001 30 150
345 MOUNIKA THATIPALLY '1208870168031159 D O THATIPALLY ESHWAR 9 2 91 1 REZIM SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD TELA . HYDERABAD 500025 20 100
346 NAVEEN KUMAR AGARWAL '1203460000317506 H NO 3-3 SECTOR 3 SRI BALAJI NILAYAM NEKNAMPUR RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD 500089 15 75
347 MADHUSUDHAN REDDY PATLOLA '1203840001109596 2-2-23/22/12 13/2002 SBH COLONY BAGHAMBERPET AMBERPET HYDERABAD 500013 5 25
348 VALYA BADAVATH '1208160034180960 2-32 KALVAPALLI TANDA YADGARPALLI KHAMMAM 508207 4 20
349 SHAIK MOHIBUNNISA 'IN30039410258683 FLAT NO 402 JOLLY FRIENDS APTS NEW FRIENDS COLONY UPPERPALLY RAJENDRANAGAR RAHYDERABAD 500048 25 125
350 GOUTHAM AOUTA '1208160001298096 H NO 4 10 GAGGALAPALLY MAHABUBNAGAR 509385 10 50
351 ALIMI NITHIN 'IN30612210017591 FLAT NO 201 VEERA VENKATA SRI RAM NAGAR COLONY B BLOCK KRISHNA SERILINGAMPALLY K V RANGAREDHYDERABAD 500084 91 455
352 LAKSHMI ANURADHA KAVURI '1206690000141048 12-2-831/41 AND 42/404 ADITYA RESIDENCY 61 AND 62 M I G H MEHDIPATNAM HYDERABAD 500028 10 50
353 SAI VENKAT REDDY BANDA '1208160001745768 49 SAMRAT CLY WEST MARRED PALLY SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500026 89 445
354 SARA VYSHNAVI RAANI '1208870152573148 D O S GOURI SHANKER 11 5 195 P9 RD NOVENKATESWARA COLONY BESIDE GTANK SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDHYDERABAD 500035 1 5
355 TEJA POLANA '1203320059120175 11 1393 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA COLONY MANGALAGIRI MANGALA GUNTUR 522503 1 5
356 SYED IMTIYAZ UDDIN '1203840000668419 12-2-389/76 MAQBARA ALI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500067 5 25
357 SNEHALATA GUPTA 'IN30021426777313 HNO 8-2-293/82/A/873  PLOT NO 873 ROAD NO 45  JUBILEE HILLS HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500033 400 2000
358 JONNALAGADDA PRIYATHAM SHINE '1203520000112713 F-301 SAI NITTIN APARTMENTS SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA COLONY MADINAGUDA HYDERABAD 500050 1 5
359 L BHAGWANDAS & SONS . '1205450000162403 1-14-2  PLOT NO 27 HAPPY ENCLAVE BALAMRAI HYDERABAD 500003 250 1125
360 KAVITHA H RANEY '1206290000368528 H NO 11-5-152/4/302 NEAR CID WOMEN PROTECTION CARED HILLS NAMPALLY HYDERABADHYDERABAD 500001 100 500
361 TULLY MARK ANDREW 'IN30429570836658 10-96/3 SECOND FLOOR B- BLOCK 204 VITTAL KALYAN APPARTMENTSNEAR ST DUKES SCHOL MALKAJGIHYDERABAD TELANGANA 500047 10 50
362 KARTHIK BYSANI '1204470010445333 1-1-214, ENGU CHERUVU KATTA SRISAILAM KURNOOL KURNOOL 518101 5 25
363 SHALEM SAAJAN SHAIK '1208870086429918 SRINIVASNAGAR TANGUTUR TANGUTUR PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 523274 2 10
364 RAMAKRISHNA REDDY PUTLURI '1208430002684418 C O PUTLURI VENKATESHWARA REDDY 10FLOOR PVN COLONY MALKAJGIRI MMALKAJGIRI MALKAJGIRI K V RAN HYDERABAD 500047 1 5
365 KAMIREDDY  VENKATA  SURESH  KUMAR 'IN30007910406945 C / O  SUVEN  LIFE  SCIENCES  LTD. SERENE  CHAMBERS ROAD - 7,  BANJARA  HILLS HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH 500034 75 375
366 ANKIT KACHHAWAHA '1208180085101228 C 32 NARSINGH VIHAR LALSAGAR J JODHPUR 342026 5 25
367 PIYUSH GOUTAM '1206690001445488 BRAHMANON KA MOHALLA BHICHAWA NAGAUR 341502 100 500
368 K RAGHU KUMAR '1203840001372181 F NO-102 BLOCK-2 SMR METROPOLIS MIYAPUR HYDERABAD 500049 1 5
369 RAJU DERANGULA '1208160111013183 S/O Jangaiah Late 5-26 kandukur Meerkh K.V.RANGAREDDY 501359 12 60
370 GUNDLAPALLI  LAKSHMI 'IN30023915270210 W/O GUNDLAPALLI NARAYANA HNO 11-1-813 NEW NGOS COLONYSUBHASH NAGAR NIZAMABAD 503002 10 50
371 DESHMUKH RISHITH KUMAR '1208160027340371 H No 4-83/3 Kakathiya nagar Colony Kam No 4-83/3 - Kakathiya nagar Colony KARIMNAGAR 503111 1 5
372 AKHILESH JAKKULA '1208160068979901 2-69, Mupkal Mupkal Mupkal Mupkal Mu HYDERABAD 503218 5 25
373 KEERTHIKA GANNAMANENI '1208160001886468 H NO 10 3 117 VIDYANAGAR KARIMNAGAR 505001 1 5
374 SUDHIR KUMAR DEHARIYA '1208180008197843 WARD NO 11 PURANI BASTINANUPR JABALPUR 482008 3 15
375 MANASA SINGIRIKONDA '1208160002096639 FT NO 210 NAGARJUNA NGR NR NAGARJUNA DEGREE CLG MIRYALAGUDA MANDALAM MRIYALGUDA 508207 20 100
376 SOOREPELLY RAJESHWARI '1208160028220653 15 167 THIPPARTHI ROAD NAKREKAL MANDALAM HYDERABAD 508211 50 250
377 PALWAI ANNAPURNAMMA '1203320008491137 H NO 6 12 1 NEREDUCHARLA MIRYALGUDA 508218 2 10
378 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHMAN '1208160089136400 S/OM A Mannan 1-8-148 t d gutta MAHBUBNAGAR 509001 5 25
379 UDHAYA KUMAR KALLA '1208870161933783 S O KALLA SHYAM H NO 4 86 AMBEDKAR AMBEDKAR NAGAR THIMMAJIPET PRADESH MAHBUBNAGAR 509406 2 10
380 PRASANNA LAXMI VENGEEPURAM '1208160077560117 7-5-87/4 OPP SHIRIDI SAI BABA PEMPLE VCOLONY MAHBUBNAGAR 509001 4 20
381 SUDDAPALLI NAVEEN KUMAR '1208180027008324 8 4 KOTA STREET KONAKONDLA KONAKONDLA ANANTAPUR 515842 10 50
382 MALAGUNDLA SREENIVASULU '1208940001047674 S/O M VENKATESH 20-1016 KURABA STR ANANTHAPUR DHARMAVARAM DHARMAVARAM 515671 1 5
383 ASHISH GOEL '1209550026905719 S/O RAJESH KUMAR GOEL,5 GALI NO - 1 R,NDI ROAD,NEAR BASANT KUNJ,RA , PRADESH,250002,INDIA MEERUT 250002 32 160
384 MEERA VISHNU DAGDE '1208180009598905 SHIRUR KASAR SHIRUR KASAR BEED 413249 14 70
385 RAMA MURTHY GUNTI 'IN30039417578467 D NO 4-205 PEDAKAKANI MANDAL PEDAKAKANI GUNTUR 522509 25 125
386 VASANTHI KAREPU 'IN30096610271607 G S ALLOY CASTING PVT LTD PAYAKAPURAM VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH 520015 200 1000
387 VENU SURESH BABU KAREPU 'IN30096610271703 G S ALLOY CASTING PVT LTD PAYAKAPURAM VIJAYAWADA 520015 200 1000
388 PRASANTHI BORRA '1203690000197923 H NO 1-83 LACHANNAGUDIPUDI GUNTUR 522016 3 15
389 NAGA SAI KIRAN SINGH MIDDELA '1208160084553171 S/O Middela Krishna Singh 18-85/2 Bondi GUNTUR 522616 7 35
390 PRIYA SANJAY BAFNA '1208160030363763 INDIA BANK COLONY JALNA ROAD BEED 431122 5 25
391 SESHU BABU AVASARALA '1204720013509015 FLAT NO S 3 S V ENCLAVE MARRIPALEM VUDA LAYOUT VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 10 39
392 SRINIVASA RAO TATIKONDA '1208250002267727 32 28 3 2 ACHIYYAMMA PETA ALLIPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530004 2 10
393 B V NAGESWARA RAO 'IN30018312794945 HIG 77 GROUND FLOOR NEAR MERIDIAN SCHOOL KPHB 6TH PHASE KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500072 11 55
394 ANJANA  DUBEY 'IN30311614630468 507 MANGLAYTAN APPARTMENT NEAR BR SCHOOL KOTA JN RANGPUR KOTA KOTA KOTA 324002 2 10
395 PRAMILA PENMETSA '1208160053901475 C/O Neeraz Manthena Plot 433HyderNag Co Op S HyderNagar HyderNagar H MALKAJGIRI 500085 120 600
396 AKHIL KAREEM '1208160132405242 Tacharukudy Mudickal Perumbavoor Peru ERNAKULAM 683547 4 20
397 PRANIL PRAMOD GADGE '1208160133198409 C/O,D 903,ASAWARI BUILDING,PUNE,NA CITY,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411041 25 125
398 ANS MARIA JAMES '1208160133564493 KUNNATHU KULAPPURAMKOOVAPPALLY KOTTAYAM 686518 6 30
399 KARUNAMBIKA . '1208160143008290 D/O Murukesan M 8/166 RAMASWAMIC Chittur Pg Thekkedesom PALAKKAD 678101 2 10
400 MAHENDRAN . '1208160149548048 S/O Karuthapandi 2-K/6 WEST CAR STREEPuliangudi Puliangudi TIRUNELVELI 627855 3 15
401 SHALINI UPADHYAY '1208160157381639 W/O Ram Naresh Upadhyay nagla govardBarhan AGRA 283201 7 35
402 SUMAN PARMAR '1208160158861557 JITENDER PARMAR HOUSE NO 297 SECTOSCHOOL OLD FARIDABAD OLD FARI FARIDABAD 121002 1 5
403 SUNANDA B PARAGI 'IN30214811106629 NO 512/D 2ND FLOOR 1ST STAGE 2ND PHASE 13TH CROSS 3RD MAIN MANJUNATAHA NAGA BANGALORE 560010 9 45
404 PARAMESH VIDYA '1208160081249789 No 261 1st CrossBalaji Layout Balaji LayouLayout Balaji Layout BENGALURU 560062 15 75
405 MUTTANAGOUDA PATIL NINGANAGOUDA '1208180027941396 WARD NO 24 KAMANKHAN BAZAR GOUDAR ONI OPP TOTAD HOUSEVIJAYAPUR BIJAPUR BIJAPUR 586101 30 150
406 PREM KUMAR GUPTA '1208160003019299 PRAKRUTHI ENCLAVE B 005 2ND CRS SHIRDI SAI L O SEEGEHALLI VIRGONAGAR K R PURAM BENGALURU 560049 5 25
407 USHA JAIKISHIN VASSANANI 'IN30039416885582 APART 1-A REGENCY GRANDEUR 254 10TH MAIN FIRST CROSS INDIRA NAGAR SECOND STAGE BANGALORE 560038 30 150



408 JOSEPH MOHAN '1208160053554393 S/O Mohanan K #22/A GulimangalaSarjapEbenezer School BANGALORE RURAL 560099 2 10
409 JAIKISHIN VASSANANI 'IN30039416885437 APART 1-A REGENCY GRANDEUR 254 10TH MAIN FIRST CROSS INDIRA NAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560038 30 150
410 NARAYANA RAO . '1207600000000869 NO:13 UPSTAIRS CMC COMPLEX, PETLA BURJ NRUPATHUNGA ROAD RAICHUR 584101 9 36
411 KRISHNA SATISH 'IN30226911170432 12 2ND CROSS RAPSRI COMPOUND GOWDANAPALYA BANGALORE SOUSUBRAMANYAPURA BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560061 2 10
412 M NAGABUSHANA 'IN30051321397690 1207 9TH CROSS 11TH MAIN JUDICIAL LAYOUT ALLALSANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560065 5 20
413 BRUNDA RAVIKIRAN '1202990004380088 NO 325 6TH MAIN ROAD H A L 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560038 5 25
414 MALATHI NARASIMHAN '1201860000390509 #143,1ST FLOOR 5TH CROSS POORNAPRANEAR VIJAYALAKSHMI STORES BANBANGALORE BENGALURU 560085 20 100
415 SHANTHA NATARAJA 'IN30307710679170 NO 19/3 SRIRAMA MANDIRA ROAD NEAR TRINITY HOSPITAL BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE SOUKARNATAKA 560004 9 45
416 SWATHI NARBAVI '1204880000457147 NO 8C CROSS PIPELINE ROAD BAHUBALI NAGAR JALAHALLI BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU 560013 2 10
417 VIJAYAKUMAR RENGARAJU 'IN30051317357774 TVH PARK VILLA C 203 VINAYAGA NAGAR THIRAIPAKKAM CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA 600097 45 225
418 RAJITHA RACHAPALLY 'IN30051322435118 18 1 694/A BHAVANI NAGAR TIRUPATI CHITTOOR DEVENDRA THEATRE NEAR TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH 517501 1 5
419 SHREYAS BAPUSAHEB MANGAVE '1208870007445486 FLAT NO 18781 B SHANIWAR PETH . SATARA 415002 16 80
420 KAVANA ANIL . '1208870080486609 DO ANIL KUMAR S R 1535 NEW NO 37 6TH A MAIN NEAR MUTTU DAIRY THYAGARAJANAGAR 3RD BENGALURU 560028 6 30
421 RAKSHITH BALAKRISHNA SHETTY '1208160081911041 2-28HEBBAGILU MANEKUNDAPURA TALUUDUPI UDUPI 576212 2 10
422 VISHWANATH ELLAPPA KIRESUR 'IN30302883092546 NO-2105 SIR MV LAYOUT 9TH BLOCK NEAR JAYANTH CONVENTIONAL HALL ULLAL MAIN ROAD BENGALURU 560056 1 5
423 KUSHAL JAIN '1204470008924059 9 8 422 GUMPA ROAD KRISHNA NILAYA KALIDAS NAGAR COLONY BIDAR BIDAR 585403 1 5
424 BALBHADRA SINGH KARKI '1203600000363771 VILLA NO 383 TRANQUILA THE EMPYREAN PHASE 1 CHIKKATHIRUPATHI MAIN ROAD KOLAR 563160 200 1000
425 KIRAN P S 'IN30023913514103 S/O Sivaraman,Panamukath House,Pur athur,Alappad. Thrissur KERALA 680641 1 5
426 SUMANA NANJUNDAIAH '1208160000349822 #24 PEARL GARDENS 3RD CROSS NEAR HOLIDAY VILLAGE VAJARAHALLI BENGALURU 560062 10 50
427 DWARKANATH NARAYAN 'IN30317320098322 DEUTSCHE BANK AG SECURITIES SERVICE 4th FLOOR BLOCK B1 NIRLON KNOWPARK WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAGOREGAON EAST MUMBAI 400063 171 855
428 JEETHENDRAKUMAR JAIN SONAM '1208870139410718 D O JEETHENDRA KUMAR 7 DOLLARS COLPANDAVAPURA TOWN C B A RICE MMANDYA KARNATAKA MANDYA 571434 15 75
429 GOBLIPUR SUBBARAMAIAH SURESH '1205460000246136 NO 1126/1 SOUMYA 1ST CROSS CHAMARAJA PURAM NEAR RTO MYSORE 570004 2 8
430 INORAHALLI RAMEGOWDA SHWETHA '1208160100673641 D/ORamegowda Inorahalli Sasalu MANDYA 571423 5 25
431 RAJARAM BHAT '1208160112915490 C/OVenugopal Bhat Ramaraksha Near GoCollage Venooru DAKSHINA KANNADA 574242 64 320
432 SUMITHRA HANUMANTHAPPA 'IN30186273007433 15 CHIGURU NILAYA NEAR LAKSHMI F FLOOR MILL 1ST CROSS NIJALINGAPLAYOUT DAVANAGERE DAVANGE DAVANAGERE 577004 2 10
433 ARAFATH HUSSAIN '1208870169039776 S O AMJAD HUSSAIN NEHARU NAGARA MVIJAYAPURA EXTENSION NEAR NEWCHIKMAGALUR CHICKMAGALUR KCHICKMAGALUR 577101 1 5
434 MALLESHAPPA NAGANOOR . '1204720042314691 C O VEERAPPA NAGANOOR MIG 219 KHB COLONY NAVANAGARA AMARGOL DHARWAD 580025 3 15
435 P S SRIDHAR 'IN30061010212913 NO 723 M G ROAD EAST SIDE CHIKMAGALUR 577101 50 250
436 SHABBER BASHA SHAIK '1201060002643662 NO610/C CEMENT CHAWL HUBLI 580020 37 185
437 PRABHAVATHI  ANGADI 'IN30186267530606 H I G 88 A NAVANAGAR 3RD CROSS HUBLI DHARWAD KARNATA DHARWAD 580025 13 65
438 M KRISHNA CHAITHANYA '1203320012839099 7/1542 ASHA NAGAR GOOTY  ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR 515401 15 75
439 NERLAHALLY SHANTHAVEERANNA YOGEESH '1208870041321996 S O LATE SHANTHAVEERANNA S V HULIKERE HULIKERE BELLARY KARNATAKA BELLARY 583218 24 120
440 RAKESH . '1208160144205930 S/O Narasanna 262 Mitti Malkapur Bijang RAICHUR 584103 15 75
441 MEGHARAJ MEGHARAJ SIDGIDDI '1208160000669871 2-907/50/H SEDAM ROAD NR GUBBI WELL GUBBI CLNY GULBARGA GB GGH AFZALPUR GULBARGA 585105 133 665
442 KAMAL SHUBHAM '1208160023322329 9-10-111 BVB college road rampure colonS/O Rateen Kamal - 9-10-111 - BVB BIDAR 585403 4 20
443 SURAJ KALU PATIL '1208160113280929 292 Billakawadi Tavadi BELAGAVI 591237 2 10
444 SANTOSH BASAPPA UPPAR '1208160087260894 S/O BasappaHalladakeri Halladakeri UppaHalladakeri BELAGAVI 591309 36 180
445 NAGARAJAN G '1204720002949757 FLAT NO 108 DEVI NARAYAN 60 RAMESHWARAN ROAD T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 25 125
446 LEKHA ANTONY 'IN30163740437906 Z 283, 5TH AVENUE ANNANAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600040 220 1100
447 R MUTHULEKSHMI . '1205460000144180 4 1 1 WARD 1 THIRUPATHI SARAM MELOOR THIRUPATHI SHARAM P KANYAKUMARI 629901 50 250
448 R SYED ZAHEERUDDEEN 'IN30108022025791 51 JANI JAN KHAN ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600014 81 405
449 RAGHAVAN RAMESH BABU '1204880000583820 S/O: RAGAVAN, 19, J P MELAVEETHI, KUMKUMBAKONAM, KUMBAKONAM KUMBAKONAM 612001 1 5
450 SRIDEVI.P 'IN30057210035864 N0.3/4 SAMBANTHAM ST, KRISHNA APTS, G.N CHETTY ROAD T.NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 24 120
451 SHANKAR HARINI '1208180009258466 13 MEENAKSHI NAGAR PORUR TIRUVALLUR CHENNAI 600116 35 175
452 MOHAMED FAYSAL  HAJI FEROZ 'IN30429570310391 NO 16 LATIF CENTRE MILLERS ROAD KILPAUK CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600010 1 5
453 JOYSON  A 'IN30429514562609 NO 1 MRG NAGAR MANI RD MOOTAIKKACHAVADI OKKAIYAM THURAIPAKKA CHENNAI 600096 7 28
454 GIRIDHARAN SUBRAMANIAN 'IN30177418290803 S O V M SUBRAMANIAN 23 24 SOWCAR STREET ELANGO NAGAR MENAMBEDU AMBATTUR THIRUVTHIRUVALLUR 600053 1 5
455 RATHNNA MUDALIYAR SELVARAJ JAYALAKSHMI '1204880000531007 C/O SELVARAJ, 110, 4TH STREET, AVADI KAMARAJNAGAR, POONAMALLEE, CHENNAI 600071 4 20
456 SHUNMUGAM S 'IN30163740193606 955, POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD CHENNAI 600084 10 40
457 M ANUJA '1203320044355303 2 SRI DEVI KUPPAM ALWARTHIRUNAGAR  KAMARAJ AVENUE TIRUVALLUR AMBATTUR TIRUVALLUR 600087 15 75
458 PALANIVEL MOHANAPRIYA '1204880000446969 D/O PALANIVEL, 12, NORTH STREET VIRUDHACHALAM TALUKA, KOTTER CUDDALORE 607804 1 5
459 SUMIT  DAFTARY 'IN30021438883522 S/O PRAKASH CHAND DAFTARY NO 17/33ENKATESHNAICKEN STREET SEVEN MIL NADU CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600001 9 45
460 M SIRAJUDEEN 'IN30226910954657 STAR THEATRE, 77,MADURAI ROAD, TRICHY 620008 10 50
461 . SELVARANI '1209550002089313 C/O: SURESH K,12 GROUND FLOOR,2ND SAPALANI ,CHENNAI CHENNAI 600026 48 240
462 RAJAVISWESWARAN C M '1202060000811478 23/ 1 GNGOCOLONY NYJI ND STREET MELAGARAM TENKASI 627818 1 5
463 RAMAKRISHNAPERUMAL ABITHA '1204880000372707 D/O RAMAKRISHNA PERUMAL, NO  5-1 PULLUVILAI, THENGAMPUTHUR PARAKKAI POST, AGASTEESWARA KANYAKUMARI 629601 30 150
464 KUCHELAN SHAIJU KUMAR '1208160087570753 S/OKuchelan 1/40 KRISHNA BHAVAN NEIT KANYAKUMARI 629160 1 5
465 FRANCIS SHERLIN '1204720010692082 6 25 HIGH GROUND KANNIYAKUMARI AGASTEESWARA KANIYAKUMARI VIVEKANANDAPUKANYAKUMARI 629702 5 25
466 SUNIL AUGUSTINE PAUL '1204880000469598 NO 18 44 PUNNIYAKOTTI STREET ALLAPURAM VELLORE 632001 4 20
467 PONNUSAMY GAJALATCHUMI '1208160136405979 31 SRI BHADRAGIRIYAR ILLAM KOLLAPAT ANIMUR NAMAKKAL 637214 25 125
468 S P SRINIVASAN 'IN30169612255855 H NO 559 PERUNDURAI ROAD ERODE 638011 100 450
469 RAJENDRAN DHIVYA '1204880000537767 C/O: KALAISELVAN P, 12/183, NADUCHALK K PATHY, KOZHIPATHY, CHITTUR KUNNAMKATTUPATHY PALAKKAD 678101 2 10
470 KRISHNAMOORTHY KUBENDRAN . '1301440001026525 2/101-H THAMBU NAGAR EXTN BODIPATTI UDMALAIPETTAI TIRUPPUR TAMILNADU COIMBATORE 642154 10 50
471 AMBIKA CHERIYATH '1204720028124492 10 52 AMRUTHA NIVAS MUTTANNUR PATTANNUR KANNUR 670595 2 10
472 RUBEENA MEETHALE PURAYIL '1208160084755787 SOUDATH MANZILMATHAMGALAMPO M KANNUR 670306 2 10
473 FATHIMA HAMZA PARIYARATH '1208180020738385 PARIYARATH HOUSE THEKKUMMURI THEKKUMMURI P O TIRUR MALAPPURAM 676105 1 5
474 ANAS HANEEF '1208870110170920 C O HANEEFA A AMBAZHAPPULLY HOUSETHIRUNAVAYA MALAPPURAM KERA. MALAPPURAM 676108 1 5
475 HAFIS MUHAMMAD . '1208870123204289 THANDORA THANDORAPARA PERAMBRA. . KOZHIKODE 673526 1 5
476 MALMALKALAM KRISHNADASAN KARTHIKA  . 'IN30611466833373 NEDUNGATTU KALAM MANKURUSSI ATHARAMBU NEAR MANKURUSSI SCHOOL MANKARA PALAKKAD PALAKKAD KERALA 678613 30 150



477 ASHIK ABDUL HAMEED '1208160036859376 S/OAbdul Hameed p c manzil nattukal PALAKKAD 678583 1 5
478 NIKHIL T S '1208160001170740 THEKKUMTHALA HOUSE EDAPPALLY NORTH PO KOCHI ERNAKULAM 682024 2 8
479 RAJNANDAN SINGH 'IN30023911751589 B206, DOSTI ELITE NEAR SION CIRCLE SION (EAST) MUMBAI 400022 10 50
480 SACHIN KORAH MATHEW '1208160048510172 ARAMAI BOULEVRD MALL PB 1347 AL KH RUWI 999999 1 3
481 YOHANNAN KOCHU MATHAI '1208160052430614 S/OK Yohannan Grace Home Sooranad NoPadinjattakizhakku Sooranad South KOLLAM 690522 15 75
482 MADHUSUDAN DAS '1208870024095286 C  O KULAMANIDAS AT SWAINSAHI PO  DEODA VIA BRAHMABARADA PS  DHARMASA JAJAPUR 755005 3 15
483 K P JAIKIRAN 'IN30133020406957 TC 39/1788(1) KRWA 202 KATTACHAL ROAD PANGOD VATTIYOORKAVU PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695013 7 35
484 KSHITIP GADDAGIMATH '1208160027806233 27, KALYAN NAGAR, ANAND NAGAR COLONY DHARWAD 580007 20 100
485 ADIPTO  PURAKAYASTHA 'IN30426224645672 GHOSHPARA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS BORAWEST BENGAL 700154 INDIA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL INDIA 700154 10 50
486 RAJLAXMI BANERJEE '1203320041156712 157 KUCHKUCHIYA ROAD BANKURA M BANKURA BANKURA 722101 18 90
487 KHUSH PALIWAL '1208250002302353 1001 AMARE FOREST SPA SURAJKUN SECTOR 43 MHPC COLONY FARIDABHPC COLONY FARIDABAD 121010 5 25
488 SUPRIYA KASHYAP '1208160009627916 H NO 114 MUNIRKA VILL SOUTH  WEST  DELHI 110067 42 210
489 KAMALA  RAY 'IN30429521118591 8/7 CHINAR PARK DEBOMITA APARTMENT GROUND FLOOR SOUTCHINAR PARK KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700059 45 225
490 SUKLA  ROY 'IN30302860208201 GODREJ PRAKRITI GANGA 1ST FR FL 108 187/F BT ROAD SODEPUR LP 19/8 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL,INDIA 700115 30 150
491 NIHAL SONI '1208870013191022 SO NINENDRA KUMAR SONI OPP D 142 DURGA PATH NEAR CHOMU PULIYA SIKAR ROAD AMBA BARI JAIPUR 302039 1 5
492 SHEKHAR SABNANI '1208180007217289 SINDHI COLONO, SINDHI DHARMSHALA KO SAMNE, WARD N18, GALI NO 6 TONK 304021 70 350
493 RIA DUTTA 'IN30327010938609 123 1 1 APC ROAD BURTALLA BEADON STREET S O BEADON STREET KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700006 80 400
494 VANDANA MAURYA '1208430001099305 House No 25 Village Pilkhi Post Lilapatti BankatiyAzamgarh AZAMGARH 276124 25 125
495 BHARAT KALWANI '1208870136060073 C O RAMESH KALWANI 11 LUV KUSH COL ROAD AJMER AJMER AJMER RAJAST. AJMER 305001 32 160
496 KIRTI JHAWAR 'IN30220111275908 MAHABIR RICE MILL TANTIGERIA MIDNAPUR 721101 3 12
497 BAISAKHI SETT 'IN30226914344658 21 5 19 IOC TOWNSHIP PO HALDIA TOWNSHIP MIDNAPUR EAST HALDIA 721607 6 30
498 ROCKY BASAK '1208160029289477 MURADIHI COLONY SAINTHIAMSA FOOTB BIRBHUM 731234 4 20
499 ANIL KUMAR AGARWALA 'IN30039418550031 CALCUTTA TRADING CO SEVOKE ROAD NULL SILIGURI WEST BENGAL 734001 15 75
500 SUDESHNA KUNDU '1208160069803804 Sribash Angan Road Ward No 11 Nabdwip NADIA 741302 4 20
501 ASHOKE KUMAR DAS '1208160035549931 JAGADANANDAPUR MADHYAPARA NADIA 741126 156 780
502 SUCHITRA MAJUMDAR 'IN30051318967347 GHOSHPUKUR LANE KRISHNAGAR KOTWALI NADIA SEGUN BAGAN KRISHNAGAR WEST BENGAL 741101 5 25
503 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY '1208870153417931 FLAT NO 3C1 METRO MANSION LEWIS ROTALKIES CHHAKA LINGARAJ KHORD. KHORDA 751002 4 20
504 BIJAYA KUMAR PATRA '1209060001639967 S/O BASANTA KUMAR PATRA C/O ARAKHITA SASMAL CDA ROAD BIDANASI  CUTTACK CUTTACK CUTTACK 753014 9 45
505 SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHOO '1209060001666661 RAMBHA DEVI BHAVAN KHALASI LANE,KVK ROAD BUXI BAZAR CUTTACK CUTTACK 753001 100 500
506 SIMMA VENKATESH '1208160016850080 M I G 179 VODA COLONY CHINAMUSIDIV NEAR SIVALAYAM VISAKHAPATNAM 530051 10 50
507 TANTUJA NANDY '1208870113546984 C O DIPIKA NANDI P O DISPUR SARUMOT HENGRABARI KAMRUP METRO ASS. KAMRUP 781036 1 5
508 RIKU GHOSH '1208160029950095 CO KAMAKHYA GHOSH HARIOM TILA DU 5 NO COL PO/PS LUMDING DIST NA KARBI ANGLONG 782447 2 10
509 ANKITA PRIYA '1208870014778477 PRATIMA RESIDENCY FLAT NO204 NEW PURANDARPUR NEAR BHARA LAL TENT HOUSE PATNA PATNA 800001 5 25
510 MUKESH KUMAR '1208880012622887 D-165, LAXMI NAGAR GALI NO.6 LAXMI NPROPERTI DELHI 110092 48 240
511 AMAN KUMAR '1208160027654706 Basant vihar colony Nathnagar Near jawahar talkis BHAGALPUR 812006 1 5
512 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL '1201060000435817 SRI KUNJ A/2, CHANDRA VIHAR COLONY DHAIYA ROAD DHANBAD 826001 100 500
513 MOUSUMI  BANERJEE 'IN30429527273978 WO TAPAN BANERJEE QTR NO MC 3F NEAR SBI BANK CHANDARPURA BOKARO BOKARO JHARKHAND 828403 26 130
514 ANUPAM KUMAR '1208160063955414 M248 CENTRAL COLONY MAKOLI CHANDRAPURA BOKARO BOKARO 829144 55 275
515 ADITYA ANAND '1208160024303455 new area sikanderpur akharaghat road kamal kumar singh lane MUZAFFARPUR 842001 18 90
516 ARJUN KUMAR '1209550000049241 S/O Lakshman Prasad,THANA-LAUKARIYAChamparan WEST CHAMPARAN 845105 5 25
517 RITIK  VIJAYVERGIYA 'IN30302890307013 S O SUDERSHAN VIJAY ,B 62 ,CFCL TOWNSHIP ,GADEPAN ,KOTA ,RAJA,KOTA RAJASTHAN,INDIA 325208 15 75
518 NEETABEN R PATEL 'IN30127630406254 1 SNEHKUNJ SOCIETY URBAN BANK ROAD MEHSANA N GUJARAT 384002 100 500
519 DILEEP AJAYKUMAR DIVVELA '1203320145687066 G10, LAKE RIDGE APPARTMENTS OPP SIRI BALAJI TOWERS ESWAR VILLAS ROAD NIZAMPET K.V.RANGAREDDY 500090 35 175
520 SAKSHI SINDHWANI '1208250001150324 HOUSE NO 106/2 RESIDENCY GARDENS BAREILLY 243122 10 50
521 NEETU PANDEYA '1203320105617541 WARD NO - 31 133/4 VINOBA NAGAR BHAGGUDHANA BETUL BETUL 460001 1 5
522 RENU RANI . . '1208870321786601 D O ANUPAM KUMAR 14 PEERWALA DANDANKAUR CRUSHER WALE DANKAUDANKAUR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGGAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 203201 45 180
523 ASHOK KUMAR '1203320034830740 HOUSE NO 104 SALEMPUR KHAS KANTH THANA KANTH GARHI MORADABAD THAKURDWARA JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR 244501 5 25
524 SANDEEP NAMDEV WAYAL '1208160034302821 1,pravin niwas katemanivali kalyan east khanuman nagar KALYAN 421306 1 5
525 SHIVA VAISH '1208160047781156 S/OPankaj Vaish 15/11 sector -15 LUCKNOW 226016 3 15
526 PRAKASH CHAND AKHIL KUMAR '1208160073602982 26 A BRINDAVAN AVENUE WEST TAMBAR CHENNAI 600045 14 70
527 TATHAGATA BHATTACHARYYA '1208870022934177 CHANAK KRISHNAPUR CHANAK BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL . BARDHAMAN 713131 1 5
528 DEEPIKA MEHTA '1208870031714510 M544 FIRST FLOOR ORCHID ISLAND SECTOR 51 . GURGAON 122001 16 80
529 PAVAN SUBHASH BAIRAGI '1208160062144114 Waregaon Post- Pathare Ta- Sinnar, Dist- NASHIK 422104 6 30
530 RAM PRATHAPA I.S.M '1201090000089472 H NO 20 IST CROSS M J NAGAR OPP BSNL TELEPHONE XGE HOSPET 583203 15 75
531 KRISHNA PRASAD BHAVANAM '1201090001815180 G2 PLOT  NO 7 SRINIVASA NAGAR COLONYW VEN RAO NAGAR S R NAGAR HYDERABAD 500038 14 70
532 LAKSHMISHA S S '1203000001060168 39 SURANAIKANAHALLI KODIHALLI HASSAN KARNATAKA HASSAN 573125 10 50
533 DIPANKAR DAS 'D000001 BG/62 SALT LAKE CITY 700091 5 25
534 DIPANKAR DAS 'D000003 BG/62 SALT LAKE CITY 700091 5 25


